PRAMILA MEMORIAL INSTITUTE

Affiliated to CISCE, New Delhi, School Code : WE - 281

REVISED FEE STRUCTURE

As per order of Hon'ble High Court in WP 5890 of 2020 (13.10.2020) the current Fee Structure has been
revised. This is to be followed.

Existing Fees

Payable Amount

Structure 20% Reduced  after 20%
sl. Class Head ) o
2019-20 & Revised Fee Deduction in
2020-21 Monthly Fee
1 Pre-Primary  Tuition Fee 1520 1216
LN-KG Computer Fee 230 154
Skooltree App. & Extramarks App. 100 80
Total 1850 1480 1,480.00
2 Primary Tuition Fee 1600 1280
-V Computer Fee 250 200
Skooltree App. & Extramarks App. 100 80
Total 1950 1560 1,560.00
3 Mid. School  Tuition Fee 1720 1376
VI-VII Computer Fee 250 200
Skooltree App. & Extramarks App. 100 80
Laboratory Fee 50 Totally Waived
Total 2120 1656 1,660.00
4 Secondary  Tuition Fee 1570 1496
IX- X Sc. Computer /Phy Edu/H.5c. Fee 250 200
Skooltree App. & Extramarks App. 100 80
Laboratory Fee 120 Totally Waived
Total 2340 1776 1,780.00
5 Secondary  Tuition Fee 1870 1496
I¥- ¥ Comm. Computer /Phy Edu/H.5c. Fee 250 200
Skooltree App. & Extramarks App. 100 80
Total 2220 1776 1,780.00
B Sr. Secondary  Tuition Fee 2420 1936
XI-¥1l1 Bio Sc.  Skooltree App. & Extramarks App. 100 80
Laboratory Fee 540 Totally Waived
3060 2016 2,020.00
7 Sr. Secondary  Tuition Fee 2420 1936
¥1-X1l Hum/Com Skooltree App. & Extramarks App. 100 80
2520 2016 2,020.00
&8 Sr. Secondary Tuition Fee 2420 1936
XI-X1l Hum (Geo) Skooltree App. & Extramarks App. 100 80
Laboratory Fee 180 Totally Waived
2700 2016 2,020.00
9 Sr. Secondary Tuition Fee 2420 1936
XI-X1l Comp. 5c¢ Skooltree App. & Extramarks App. 100 80
Computer Fee 300 240
Laboratory Fee 360 Totally Waived
3180 2256 2,260.00

NB : LABORATORY FEES HAS BEEN WAIVED.

By Order Pramila Memorial Education Trust

Dear Parents as per order of Hon'ble High Court passed on 13.10.20
in WP 5890 in 2020 and Hon'ble Supreme Court on 28.10.20 in SLP Diary

no(s). 22811, 2020 , there is a Revision in the Fees Structure. You can
pay according to the Revised Structure now on . All kinds of dues have
to be cleared by 30.11.20.




